STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.
1/2 - Benedum & Trees, SOUTH PENN NA TURAL GAS COMPANY,
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER U = NAIITOF WIL'E °§;‘£ind &
nion Trmus ing
Pittsburgh, Pa. Parkersburg, W. Va.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
1/2 - gState of West Virginia, March 13, 19 44 .
Fﬁé"&?' L ‘é‘ﬁ‘g:ﬂ'{{&i tor, PROPOSED LOCATION
0  Chrleston,W. Va. Grant District
ADDRESS
South Penn Natural Gas Go. et al Wetzel _County
U 2 OWNEIR OF “éﬂlﬁ .Rl:fl'ld'l'l. \5 ? r 3 S‘ -
nion Trus ildin . 5
Parkersurg, W. Va.g° Well No.20 f2° 30
o Barr Tract b
GENTLEMEN :

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

March 1, 1943 , made by___HOope Construction & Refining,Co.
to South Penn Natural Gas Company and recorded on the_ 818t gay
of May, 1943, , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book_ 154  page 427

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will eause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines
promptly on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the
ground or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the pro-
posed location should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

CITY OR TOWN

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.
Very truly yours 5
SUL- RAL GAS CUMPANY,
2 By nt,
uilding,
Address STREET
B et T0) of - 5

DN G x| Well Operator ME RIS 0ipeo023

i West Virginia,.
A STATE

*Section 8 .. /. If no.such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

g0 JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA. WET-307 PERIVIIT NU].V.IBER
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Well Site Plan

Dive[sion PUSUSVE NS VS WS S5 SRV Y

Legend: Prop Y
RIads =i e Spring Q—
Existing Fence > x Wet Spot
Planned Fence -~ = Building B

Drain Plpe—o—b——o—b-

Waterway CC———= -

Open Ditch —— .5 —auvi.op

Sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed,

wellsite, drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond
Include all natural drainage.

with first part of this plan.
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Please reguest landowners cooperation to protect new seeding for one growing season.
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Stace Lounty PETIEE

Company ‘ame PF/V/VZOIL COMPA/V[’ ced Azfncc'qrf':f 4. Lucas

Designa
Addrass pﬂ@kﬁ@:@uﬁ(& w, Y Address Farkkersbureg w.v.
Telepncne L422- 6565 Talephone 422-6 565
Landowner

Soil Cons. District Uppey- CHi1 O
77

(Agent)

Revegecition to be carried out by Compouy Lty fov oS
(

/ 7
é/ﬂle.'/ C%J SCDZL corrections
e 2

= /29/5/

This pzlan has been reveiwed by

et . = 2 AT
and acditicns become a part of this plan.

fiaack) {ovu agent)
Access Road Location
Structure Dralnaec e D Fch (A) Structure fee commentg (1)
Spacing - Material
Page Ref. Manual (=& Page Ref. Manual
Structure (B) Structure (2)
Spacing Material
y Page Rei. Manual Page Ref. Manual
Structurs (C) Structure 33
Spacing Material
Page Rez. Manual Page Ref. Manual

All scructures should be inspected regularly and repaired if necessary.
All commercial timber is to be cut and stacked. All brush and small timber

to be cut and removed from site before dirt work begins.
Revegetation

Treatment Area I

Lime

ay~correct €6 pH =S
42T S0

tiu=_U=2y OT equivalen

2 -

Fertilizar

Mulch Hay

Tons/acre

lbs/acre

23]

Tons/Acre

Treatment Area II

Lime Tons/Acre
> 4

or correct to pH .

Fertilizer HEOD- SO  lbs/acre

(1u-ZU0-20J or =quivalent)

Mulch Mg ., o ﬁ Tons/Acre

/ ; :
Seed kK, 2/ fescue 2 o) lbs/acre Seed® £, /3/ Fescw e 2o lbs/acre
Al e Cloce - /© lbslacre 2ls. ko (locer /O lbs/acre
1bs/acre lbs/acre

*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper
bacteriumi. Incculate with 3X recormended amount.

Attach or photocopy section of invclved Topographic map.

@w;»iil: Site
—— Access Road

Legend:
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Formation _Color Hgl;}tor ' Top Bottom o(:ﬂw(i::r - l?:gg& Remarks
(Continued from other sige)

Slate 765 770
Lime 770 782
Red Rock 782 786
Lime 786 796
Red Rock 796 810
Lime : 810 828
Red Rock 828 855
Lime 855 907.
Black Shale 907' 925
Red Rock 925 945
Slate 945 S
Lime : 970 1018
Slate 1018 1025
Lime 1025 1037
Slate 1037 1043
Little Dunkard 1043 1090
Black Slate 1090 1123
Big Dunkard 1123 1133
Slate 1133 1160
Lime 1160 1200
Slate 1200 1225
Lime 1225 1245
Slate 1245 1252
Sand 1252 1325
Black Lime 1325 1350
Shale 1350 1368
Lime 1368 1412
Slate, Dark 1412 1436
lst. Salt Sand 1436 1486

Water 1461-1463 1l=Dble.Bailer Hr.

Water 1,68=14T71 3= 1 v "

i Water 1479-1,82 2= " " "

Dark Slate 1486 1504
2nd. Salt Sgnpd 1504 1592

Water 1542-1548 3=Bgilers per Hr.
Black Slate 1592 1600
3rd, Salt Sahd 1600 1668
Black Slate == 1668 1709
White Lime = - 17009 1725
Red Rock -| | 1725 1727
Lime : 1727 1746
Red Rock s 1746 1780
Lige . T 1780 1795
Red Rock 1795 1803
Slate 1803 . 1813
Lime : : 1813 1825
Dark Slate 1825 1842
Lime == , 1842 1849
Pencil Cave . 18L9 1852
Big Lime *- 1852 1902
Big Injun _ 11902 .
Slate Break 5 1995 .- 1998

‘ : 0il & Gas |2012-2019
; | i
TOTAL DEPTH S Bk o 52037 . | : )
101/06/2023
Date December 16ths, 194 L

approvep_ SOUTE PENN NATURAL GAS COMPANY

By.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No WET-307

WELL RECORD Yo,

/L]r+"

< 08 or Gas wen__ 9011

(KIND)

Companx Seuth Pann Mitucel Ogs Fegpte) Casing and Used in Left in
Address Union Trust Bldg., Charleston, W. Va. Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Pk Barr Tract Acres 1003 3/ :
Location (waters)_Nerth Fork of Fishing Creek Size
Well No 20 Elev 895.61 Gr, 16 Kind of Packer__=
District Grant County____Wetzel 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by C, Ray Hinerman, etalio 374! (Pulled) Size of
Address %bley’ W' Va' 8% 1126‘ 1126'
Mineral rights are owned by. South Penn Nat, Gas Co., etals 1867" 18671 Depthset-= — =
Addressbarkersburg, WeVae 53/16
Drilling commenced May 11, 1944 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed June 8, 1944 2 Perf.bottom____
Date Shot 6=9=L; Tiom. - SOLR o To. 2019! Liners Used__ Perf. top
With 30 Qts. : : Perf. bottom________
Open Flow 8/10ths Water in 3/ L" Inch :
o oo L /10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume 36 ) 761 : Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure = 1bs hrs.

bbls., 1st 24 hrs.

Ol —gter— 580
XPessh water lﬁgi—lh63 feet. 11{—68"1[&71 feet 62[& FEET 8L

COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT_ 522

FEET_ 48 _ INCHES

INCHES FEET. INCHES
XER water 1479-1482 feet 1542-15L8 oot FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
Formation Color Hasr:}tor Top Bottom Silév(i::r gggzg ' Remarks
Conductor 0 13
Red Clay 0 11 %
Dark Slate 11 35 = g
Red Rock 35 L5 = i
White Lime L5 70
Light Slate 70 95
Gritty Lime 95 105
Dark Slate 105 150
Slate & Lime 150 200
Sand : 200 220
Dark Slate 220 245
Sand 2L5 270
Water 260 Hole Full
Slate " 270 290
Sand 290 305
Lime 305 320
Sand ' 320 375
Lime 375 440
Sand L1LO L58
Lime 458 515
Dark Slate 515 ggi
letown Co 522
Lﬁaiie %1 526 oo ]
Slate Ao 550
Lime 550 580
Sand 580 618
Slate 618 621,
Pgh. Coal 62l 631
Slate 631 635
Sand 635 662 6/2023
Slate 662 670
Lime 670 675
Red Rock 675 681
Lime Shell 681 688
Slate-Lime Sh, 688 710
Red Rock ' 710 722
Lime 722 765
(CONTINUED)

(Over)



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

T.D. 2037

7" csg. set @ 1867

8 5/8" csg. set @ 1126

Run in hole with 2" tubing - gell hole - spot 50 sks cement
2000-1900

Pull.Z" .csg.

spot 100 sks cement 1600 to 1400'
spot 50 sks cement 1175 to 1075'

Rip - 8 5/8 c¢sg. @ 675 and pull same
spot 100 sks cement 680-480"

spot 50 sks cement 300-250'

spot 50 sks cement 50' to surface

Erect markers as prescribed by Taw.

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very tru_l_fr Eours,

Pen2201 ompany :
Curtis A. Lucas Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owners&pgg'a\f 10%%?51:051'[,‘ 5¥%¥1137n§vafxila|\1)alg %}ﬂgcent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling ?f the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby abp#

/07‘7' day of — , 19 d>/
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
0Oil and Gas Division
By: =z

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the file§90f4e£p'artment of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.

€EBY armews i ans Lncomamn co
S peieeA—dit
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2{ Form OG 9
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Pennzoil Company
Coal Operator Name of Well Operator

P. 0. Box 1588, Parkersburg, WV 26101

Address Complete Address
Consolidated Coal Company August 26, 1981
Coal Owner Date
6451 Pleasant Street, 2nd Floor WELL TO BE ABANDONED
Library, PA Grant District
Address
Wetzel County

Pennzoil Company
Lease or Property Owner

Well No._20
Address Barr Tract Farm
Inspector to be notified__Phillip Tracy Telephone Number

Gentlemen :—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present. at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date. E :

Very trqlfr Eours,

ALl D & 1681 PennzoiT Company
"’,'Jg_‘] = Y 1}.",'1 - ;‘-

Curtis A. Lucas Well Operator
Supervisor, Surveying & Mapping

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engineer, shall be filed with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” AND TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 10})

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

/03-0307- P

Permit Number

06/2023
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2 RECEIVED
JAN 11 1882

\ND GAS DIVISION
%D;E%PR%A:\‘T OF MINES

PORM OG-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNk coPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE

WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIKS |F REQUIRED) SHOULD BK MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSKS,

Censelisuted Ceal Csmpsny PENNZOIL COMPANY
S COAL OPERATOR OR OWN!R’_\ n
o451 Pleasant Street, 2nd Fleer

NAMK OF WELL OPERATOR

Library PA P.O. Bex 1588, Parkersburg, W.V, 241 2=1588
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS %
Decenber 22 19.51
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Grand District
ADDRXSS
Wetzel County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well. No 28
ADDRESS
Barr Tract Farm
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING Phillip Traey
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, -
ss
County of Wetzel
Michae] McCawm and C. K. Echard

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by EINZOIL COMPANY ;
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

was commenced on the._11%th day of December , 19_51, and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

BAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION SI1ZE & KIND PSL’LiD chr!rcm
Tetsl Depbh  2@37Y Gell 7" 141]° 56"
Big Injun 1982-2837% Cament (58 sks) . 2888 ~ 1908 sU_ 49U 432!
Big Lime 1852=1983 ce11 1088 . 14
3rd Salt 1688-1668
2nd salbt 1594-1593 Cement (58 sks) 1608 - 148
1st salt 1436-1484 .13 , 1498 - 1175
Dupkerd 1123-1133| Cement (58 sks) 1175 - 1875
Gell 975 - 68
Coment (19¢ sks) 088 - 48
el LER - 3
Cement (58 sks) 306 -~ 25
Gell 258 - 5
Cesent (5@ sks) 560 -
COAL SEAMS ol DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAMEZ) I~Dl"t6‘~m Cesal 22 = 526 Barr Tract /%/'-)
(NAME) Pitt-’tbul"ph Ceal 6;JL’( - 631 /1,7—-1\3— ':1 7'-'P
(NAME) 12/]_(,/\11
(NAME) 3 6" nine pest 38" high
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the.__12th day of
Dacember , 19 51 -
: ) 10106/2023
And further deponents saith not. ‘ o ok [ e
%#1 IL_%L/" Lx/y,é’
: . R e :
5 Sworn to and subscribed before me this A8Fh g;ay of pf’f € in '4 r. ,19 e/
é: M@ (7 /;4@1_
My commission expires: Notary Public.
[ )]
St /\’/ ‘2/ /9)6 Permit No..




. hE =y
: STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 7 IRE@EEWE@

DEPARTMENT OF MINES =
OIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION AUG a3 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISI
WV DEPARTMENT OF MIN%Q}

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Rt N.._.LD_3"_3_O7 P Oil or Gas Well

(XIND)
CASING AND |, USED IN | LEFT IN | .
TUBING . pmILLING | WELL : rAGNERR
; !
Size }
16 : ] Kind of Packer— .
¢ |
13 L :
10 1 i Size of
d | i
THstric 2 County | 8% .
6% l 613014 vl | e Sbeare o SN
Drilling commenced., |
53/16 |
, ; | |
1lin d B e
Diilling complete Total dept 3 | Perf. top STNEAEIES 1
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 ‘» ‘ Pert. bottom_ e
e Liners Used l Part. tops o e
[~ tial open flow /10ths Water in_____Inch | ) L " ‘ ‘
I ,
|

I | Perf. bottom

Onen fow after tubing—______/10ths Merc. in_____Inch

Jolume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
lock pre<cure —lbs hrs.
bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT TEET INCHES
exh wipter feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Saltavarap feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

.

Drllers’ Names

emarks:

§-J0-§2 £ / . M




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DE®PARTMENT OF MINES

Ol AND @AS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Ne. Weil Na.

COMPANY. ADDRESS

FARM : DISTRICT. COUNTY

Filling Material Used_

Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
“ m
PLUGS USED AND DEPTM PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812% LEAD CONSTRUCTION OCATION RECOVERED | siZE Lost
‘w—-v-—wv-
T——
—
|
|
' %

Drillers’ Names__

Remarks:

10/06/2023

— I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE




Shite of Pest Birginia
‘_Q:pzzrfmrrd of C{‘Hines
Gil und Gas Biviion

WALTER N. MILLER Charlesion 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATOR

September 21, 1982

'Pennzoil Company
P. 0. Box 1588 ¥

Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101 )
IN RE:" PERMIT NO. 47-103-0307-P

FARM Barr Tract

WELL NO. 20

DISTRICT Grant

COUNTY Wetzel

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the above described well has been received
in this office. Only the column checked below applies.

XXXXXX The well desigﬁated by the above permit number has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well
jesignated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed said bond
in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on your records.

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In ..
accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well will remain
inder bond coverage for life of the well.

Very truly yours,

Theodore M. Streit

MS:rl

10/06/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

_OIL AND GAS DIVISION

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT

RE@EWE

NOV 1 01983

olL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT' OF M‘NES

Permit No. Ip 3‘ ?

P

Company

sarm

B ,O County, Lo{’/éxd
raee_Bai? Teaeld

20

Inspector Well Yo.
Date
IN COMPLIANCE

RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work l///

25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at wellsite
15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing
15.02 Adequate Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength
23.02 Maintained Access Roads

25.01 Necessary Equipment to prevent Waste

23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site L~

23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits L~

23.05 No surface or underground Pollution L

7.03 Identification Markings /5
COMMENTS :

1 have inspected the above well and

VE NOT) found it to be in, compliance with

all of the rules and regulations of the Office of 0il and Gas Departzent of Mines of

the State of West Virginia.

N h A,/

-

..D’A.TE: . //‘-&1—93

10/06/2023
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New Location X
Drill Deeper........ O
Abandonment .. 7//0/8//%0/-7 N E9 NG EZ

Company. - Peﬂﬂj ZO[' / . COm)oqA-)y_
fLartersburg W Va.

Farm &/‘/‘ 7_/‘06#

Temet - = Acresmzf_Lease No.m
Well (Farm) No._LSerial No. M e
Elevation (Spirit Level) 8395.6/Ground |
LiHetor ,
County I’Ver‘ze/ Districtmt___
Engineer _ £ /7ymarn /70//78§

Engineer’'s Registration No.
File No. Drawing No.

_3"_6_‘_44__Scale_£='_"_iQ_L__

Address

Quadrangle

Date

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO..MLELM@OE

+ Denotes location of well on ‘United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

== Denotes one inch spaces on border line

of original tracing. 47‘_ //3

‘*IMPERIAL’’ TRACING CLOTH
K&ECO., NY.
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+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.
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